American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name DoB
LONGWOOD PADDINGTON BEAR 27-Sep-1998
LONGWOODS DELIGHTFUL LAD 19-Nov-2006
LONGWOODS DELIGHTFUL LADY 22-Sep-2002

LONGWOODS DELIGHTS DEBONAIRE 21-Oct-2008

LONGWOODS DELIGHTS MADAMOISELLEO8-Dec-2011

LONGWOODS FANCY DELIGHT 24-Oct-2004
LONGWOODS FLIGHTS OF FANCY 24-Oct-1995
LONGWOODS GUN SMOKE 14-Nov-1996

LONGWOODS REFLECTIONS OF BLUE ~ 31-Aug-1999

LONGWOODS REMINGTON 28-Oct-1997
LONGWOODS SHEER DELIGHT 12-Nov-2005
LONGWOODS SIMPLY DELIGHTFUL 13-Sep-2003

LONGWOODS SNIPPETS TRAILBLAZER  23-Oct-2000

RIDGEVIEW FELICITY FETLOCK 11-Nov-2010

Equine Registry

Sex
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Reg
1829
7218
4510
8370
10588
5679
0633
0810
2818
1357
6592
5033
3376

9881

LONGWOODS FANCY'S JUCANA (1992)

Sire Damsire

GLENMAR PARK GOLDEN BEAR (IMP AUS)ERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
LITTLE R DELIGHTS LEGACY (IMP USA) SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
LITTLE R DELIGHTS LEGACY (IMP USA) SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
LITTLE R DELIGHTS LEGACY (IMP USA) SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
LITTLE R DELIGHTS LEGACY (IMP USA) SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
LITTLE R DELIGHTS LEGACY (IMP USA) SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
GLENMAR PARK IMA DOM TOO ( IMP AUS)JERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA) SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
GLENMAR PARK GOLDEN BEAR (IMP AUS)ERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA) SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
LITTLE R DELIGHTS LEGACY (IMP USA) SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
LITTLE R DELIGHTS LEGACY (IMP USA) SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
ROYS TOY SNIPPETS BLAZER (IMP USASIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH

LITTLE R DELIGHTS LEGACY (IMP USA) SIERRA PHEASANT DREAMS STRETCH
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